M
in
ia
tu
re
-sc
al
e r

Culinary grade steam:	 (5kg/hr @ 5 - 10bar)
Cooling water:	 (480l/h)
Ordering Codes
FT74DI-A:		  220-240V/1ph/50Hz, (35A)
FT74DI-G:		  220V/1ph/60Hz, (38A)
Optional Accessories
UOP10: Steam generator
FT74DI-90IFD-USB: data logging accessory
Requires user supplied PC with USB interface run-
ning Windows XP or later.
FT74DI-50: steam conditioner
Shipping specification
Volume:	 1.50m3
Gross weight:	 160kg
Overall dimensions